
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 7/13/26 Factors that Effect Human Performance, Crew Resource Management 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday July 13, 8AM-11AM CDT
Tue 7/14/26 Situation Awareness and Decision Making 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday July 14, 8AM-11AM CDT
Wed 7/15/26 Effective Communications and Teamwork 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday July 15, 8AM-11AM CDT
Thu 7/16/26 Factors that Impact Human Performance 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday July 16, 8AM-11AM CDT
Fri 7/17/26 Leadership 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday July 17, 8AM-11AM CDT

Mon 7/20/26 Observations and Intervention 3 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday July 20, 8AM-11AM CDT
Tue 7/21/26 Back to Work Plan Discussion and Unit 10 Recap 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday July 21, 8AM-12PM CDT
Fri 7/31/26 Post-Assessment Unit 10 2 hrs eLearning Course

Mon 8/31/26 Unit 10 Back to Work Plan Due 20 hrs


